DATASHEET VOCE&LUCE – P/N° 7V2475.00
 LETIsmart® is subject to coordination and control by SCEN S.R.L. - VAT 01114100322 – Via Colombara di Vignano, 13, 34015 MUGGIA (TS), ITALY
www. le t i smar t . i t
3D2475.00_220211   info@letismart.it      tel. +39 040.231 778
IN THE KIT
220V AC - 5V DC 1A wall power supply
Male type A USB to C USB male cable
CHARACTERISTICS

Configurable entries and parameters: MODE, VOLUME,
BATTERY STATUS, SPEED, NOTICE, LANGUAGE, DOUBLE
CLICK’S SPEED, SERIAL NUMBER.
By pressing the P1 button for over 1.5 seconds the system
enters the "CONFIGURATION" procedure. The system
emits a double vibration and says the first configurable
entry, which is "MODE". By pressing the P1 button several
times the system scrolls through the available entries. By
pressing the P2 button the system enters the management
of the entry just listened and the available parameters may
be changed using the P1 and P2 buttons. By not pressing
any button for more than 2 seconds the system accepts the
new parameter by emitting a double vibration, which also
OPTIONS
White cane length:   Colours:     Accessories:
Length 112mm B1M071120
Length 117mm B1M071170
Length 122mm B1M071220
Length 127mm B1M071270
Length 132mm B1M071320
Black coating (default) B1C138430
Blue coating   B1C138430
Yellow coating   B1C138430
Red coating   B1C138430